State of Washington
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL CONTRACT AMENDMENT
ADMINISTRATION
o }ngz‘:; ofStaie ?Bﬂiz;j_ﬁﬁliﬂé S 41017 Contract Number: Date Issucd:
. 21 e ddiiton Bl .0t 1017 o202 Desamier 10, 2008
hiip:hvww.gaowva gov Amendment Number: Date Effective:
19 December 29, 2008

This Contract Amendment is jssued under the provisions of the Siate Coniract identified above. The changes authorized are within the
scope of the original contract. All righis and obligations of the parties shall be subject to and governed by the terms of the original
contract including any sabsequent amendments, which are hereby incorporated by reference.

Purpose of Amendment

Puipose:

Motorola agrees to extend the current contract term for 90 days through March 29, 2009 so that some contract
language can be modified or clarified for new contract term that started October 29, 2008. This current term
extension maintains all current contract terms and conditions under WSCA Contract #02702.

Authorizing Signatnres

This contract amendnient, congisting of 1 page and no attachmenis is executed by the persons signing below who warrani that they have
the authority to execule this contract amendment.

For Contracior: Far State;
assat | bl D donclong /i// s

(Contractor duthorized Rep:esenmtwa .S‘;gna:ure) (Date) } Meithl Armsirong, Congract Consultant (Date)

Pzint name | Mark Schmid} b Keith Armstrong .

Telephone No. {858)404-3288 -___Telephone No. (360} 902-7420
Email: 051}114@2 0f0Iola.com Emailer™, . kﬁm}sir{r’figﬁ;wa._gmﬂ

K | 'GA Appyoval: Unit Manager (Z0f 2/ (initials) -
OSP Anthorizing |y / ) L ﬁ{
Manager; istine Wamgcl/Rhiihasing Agent | Date: (1-2s- Dﬁ
Signature: ’ \ o r

N




